
¼ djksM½

 (  IN CRORE)

o"kZ izkIr _.k dh jkf'k
ns; rFkk pqdk;k 

x;k C;kt

_.k jkf'k dk Hkqxrku 
ns; rFkk pqdkbZ xbZ 

jkf'k 

dsUnz ljdkj dh vf/klwpuk 
ds vuqlkj _.k dk Hkqxrku

iw.kZ Hkqxrku _.k 
dh jkf'k

_.k Hkqxrku dh 
jkf'k

cdk;k _.k C;kt nj
la'ksf/kr C;kt nj
 ¼1-4-2007 ls½

Year
Amount of Loan 

Received
Interest due and 

Paid
Repayment of Loan 

Due & paid
Repayment of Loan as 
per GOI Notification

Amount of 
Prepayment of 

Loan

Amount of 
Loan Repaid

Outstanding 
Loan

Rate of 
Intrest

Revised Rate 
of Interest 

w.e.f. 
01-04-2007

1999-2000 1164.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1164.81 13.50% 10.50%
2000-2001 1505.08 157.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2669.89 12.50% 10.50%
2001-2002 1773.96 345.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4443.85 11.00% 10.50%
2002-2003 3276.84 540.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7720.69 10.50% 10.50%
2003-2004 4408.07 884.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12128.76 9.50% 9.50%
2004-2005 3732.38 1303.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15861.14 9.50% 9.50%
2005-2006 5896.45 1657.93 58.24 0.00 0.00 58.24 21699.35 9.50% 9.50%
2006-2007 4002.14 2210.23 133.50 0.00 0.00 133.50 25567.99 9.50% 9.50%
2007-2008 746.02 2504.25 222.19 0.00 752.90 975.09 25338.92 9.50% 9.50%
2008-2009 428.74 2511.87 386.03 0.00 0.00 386.03 25381.63 9.50% 9.50%
2009-2010 1769.00 2472.93 606.44 0.00 0.00 606.44 26544.19 9.50% 9.50%
2010-2011 4388.94 2579.52 793.06 0.00 0.00 793.06 30140.07 9.50% 9.50%
2011-2012 556.08 2917.26 1087.88 0.00 0.00 1087.88 29608.27 9.50% 9.50%
2012-2013 922.41 2862.88 1287.99 0.00 0.00 1287.99 29242.70 9.50% 9.50%
2013-2014 836.51 2824.29 1325.29 0.00 0.00 1325.29 28753.91 9.50% 9.50%
2014-2015 1764.32 2773.99 1346.72 0.00 0.00 1346.72 29171.51 9.50% 9.50%
2015-2016 2241.13 2809.81 1435.17 0.00 0.00 1435.17 29977.47 9.50% 9.50%
2016-2017 1695.53 2882.52 1654.62 0.00 0.00 1654.62 30018.38 8.80% 8.80%
2017-2018 1906.34 2870.67 1682.43 0.00 0.00 1682.43 30242.29 8.40% 8.40%
2018-2019 2800.00 2867.11 1728.55 1907.81 0.00 3636.35 29405.93 8.20% 8.20%
2019-2020 4540.60 2751.87 1770.37 1040.73 0.00 2811.10 31135.44 8.50% 8.50%
2020-2021 9500.00 2873.83 1770.37 1494.79 0.00 3265.17 37370.27 7.40% 7.40%
2021-2022 5000.00 3274.24 1773.37 2441.79 0.00 4215.16 38155.11 7.30% 7.30%
2022-2023 3251.22 3266.36 1770.37 2944.80 0.00 4715.17 36691.16 7.30% 7.30%
2023-2024 0.00 3094.31 1723.78 3269.91 0.00 4993.69 31697.47 7.60% 7.60%
TOTAL 68106.57 55236.96 22556.37 13099.83 752.90 36409.10
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foRr ea=ky;] Hkkjr ljdkj ls izkIr fo'ks"k izfriwfrZ;ksa esa fuos'k ¼fo/kkf;dk ds lkFk½ y?kq ctV laxzg rFkk ih-ih-,Q- lxzg ds f[kykQ _.k dk okf"kZd fooj.k 

Year-wise details of loans against investment in Special Securities of UT (with legislature) Government against net
Small Saving Collections & PPF received from Ministry of Finance, Government of India from 1999-2000 to 2023-2024.



¼djksM #i;ksa es½

 (RUPEES IN CRORE)

o"kZ izkIr _.k dh jkf'k
ns; rFkk pqdk;k 

x;k C;kt

_.k dh jkf'k dk 
Hkqxrku ns; rFkk pqdkbZ 

xbZ jkf'k 
iw.kZ Hkqxrku _.k dh jkf'k

_.k Hkqxrku dh 
jkf'k

cdk;k _.k C;kt nj

Year
Amount of Loan 

Received
Interest due 

and Paid
Payment of Loan 

Due & Paid
Amount of 

Prepayment of Loan
Amount of 

Loan Repaid
Outstanding 

Loan
Rate of 
Interest

2013-2014 3326.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3326.39 9.00%

Total 3326.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Details of Loan received from Ministry of Power, Government of India to settle erstwhile DESU dues.
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ÅtkZ ea=ky; Hkkjr ljdkj ls rRdkyhu Mslw dh ns; jkf'k O;ofLFkr djus ds fy, _.k dk fooj.k 


